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Smith Fixture Support
Selection Guide For WHITEHALL

URINAL SUPPORTS
FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE FLOOR MOUNTED WITH 

BEARING PLATES
2158T-EB
WH2158-W-SLPT-EB
WH2158-T-EB
2159-EB

22 X 13
24 X 13
22 X 13
21 X 14

0636 & 0637
0636 & 0637
0636 & 0637
0636 & 0637

SCRUB SINK SUPPORTS
FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE FLOOR MOUNTED WITH 

BEARING PLATES
4101
4102
4103
4111
4112
4113
4121ADA
4122ADA
4123ADA
4171
4172
4173

23 X 27
63 X 27
97 X 27
23 X 30
26 X 60
26 X73

23 3/4 X 36
26 X 72

23 3/4 X 108
22 X 30
22 X 72
22 X 96

0758-M31
0758-(42-M31)
0758-(43-M31)

0848-M31
0849-3-M31
0849-4-M31
0849-M31

0849-3-M31
0849-4-M31
0848-M31

0849-3-M31
0849-4-M31

BASIN SUPPORTS
FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE FLOOR MOUNTED WITH 

BEARING PLATES
WH3775
WH3740
WH3740BAR

20 X 21
24 X 13
22 X 13

0848 & 0864
0805

0848-M31

SINK SUPPORTS
FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE FLOOR MOUNTED WITH 

BEARING PLATES
4150
4151

21 X15
25 X 20

0802
0802

CORNER LAVATORIES
FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE FLOOR MOUNTED WITH 

BEARING PLATES
WH3741L
WH3741R
WH3776L
WH3776R
4160

29 X 21 3/4
29 X 21 3/4
29 X 21 3/4
29 X 21 3/4

24 X 24

0816
0816
0816
0816
0814

LIGATURE RESISTANT
FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE FLOOR MOUNTED WITH 

BEARING PLATES
WH3778L
WH3778R
WH3779
WHD-BSN

29 X 21 3/4
29 X 21 3/4
54 X 21 3/4

24 X 20

0848
0848

0864-3-M31
0869-M31

WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS

WH2125-A-2-FM 0310L,R-2

FIXTURE
NUMBER

NOTE: 

PM 0729B2 2023

ADJUSTABLE 
HORIZONTAL

ADJUSTABLE 
VERTICAL

COMPACT 
OFFSET TYPE

COMPACT 
CENTERLINE TYPE

0330-2 0688 0672

WH2142ADA-T-2 0211L,R 0230 0410L,R 0450

WH2142ADA-W-2 0211L,R 0230 0410L,R 0450

WH2142-T-2 0211L,R 0230 0410L,R 0450

WH2142-W-2 0211L,R 0230 0410L,R 0450

WH2105BAR 0211L,R-M54-XK 0230-M54-XK - -

WHRC2142ADA-T-2 0211L,R-2 0230-2 0688 0672

WHRC2142-T-2 0211L,R-2 0230-2 0688 0672

WHRC2142-W-2 0211L,R-2 0230-2 0688 0672

    NOTE: 
mounted and do not require a support).
NOTE: 


