

SMITH

FIXTURE SUPPORT SELECTION GUIDE FOR WALL HUNG FIXTURES BY



Whitehall
Manufacturing™

2023

Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co.
2023



15

DRAINAGE FITTINGS



JAY R.
SMITH MFG. CO.
MEMBER OF MORRIS GROUP INTERNATIONAL
POST OFFICE BOX 3237
MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36109-0237 (USA)
TEL: 334-277-8520 FAX: 888-377-7818 www.jrsmith.com



Smith Fixture Support Selection Guide For

WHITEHALL

URINAL SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	FLOOR MOUNTED WITH BEARING PLATES
2158T-EB	22 X 13	0636 & 0637
WH2158-W-SLPT-EB	24 X 13	0636 & 0637
WH2158-T-EB	22 X 13	0636 & 0637
2159-EB	21 X 14	0636 & 0637

BASIN SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	FLOOR MOUNTED WITH BEARING PLATES
WH3775	20 X 21	0848 & 0864
WH3740	24 X 13	0805
WH3740BAR	22 X 13	0848-M31

SCRUB SINK SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	FLOOR MOUNTED WITH BEARING PLATES
4101	23 X 27	0758-M31
4102	63 X 27	0758-(42-M31)
4103	97 X 27	0758-(43-M31)
4111	23 X 30	0848-M31
4112	26 X 60	0849-3-M31
4113	26 X 73	0849-4-M31
4121ADA	23 3/4 X 36	0849-M31
4122ADA	26 X 72	0849-3-M31
4123ADA	23 3/4 X 108	0849-4-M31
4171	22 X 30	0848-M31
4172	22 X 72	0849-3-M31
4173	22 X 96	0849-4-M31

CORNER LAVATORIES

FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	FLOOR MOUNTED WITH BEARING PLATES
WH3741L	29 X 21 3/4	0816
WH3741R	29 X 21 3/4	0816
WH3776L	29 X 21 3/4	0816
WH3776R	29 X 21 3/4	0816
4160	24 X 24	0814

LIGATURE RESISTANT

FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	FLOOR MOUNTED WITH BEARING PLATES
WH3778L	29 X 21 3/4	0848
WH3778R	29 X 21 3/4	0848
WH3779	54 X 21 3/4	0864-3-M31
WHD-BSN	24 X 20	0869-M31

SINK SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	FLOOR MOUNTED WITH BEARING PLATES
4150	21 X 15	0802
4151	25 X 20	0802

WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	ADJUSTABLE HORIZONTAL	ADJUSTABLE VERTICAL	COMPACT OFFSET TYPE	COMPACT CENTERLINE TYPE
WH2105BAR	0211L,R-M54-XK	0230-M54-XK	-	-
WH2125-A-2-FM	0310L,R-2	0330-2	0688	0672
▲ WH2142ADA-T-2	0211L,R	0230	0410L,R	0450
▲ WH2142ADA-W-2	0211L,R	0230	0410L,R	0450
▲ WH2142-T-2	0211L,R	0230	0410L,R	0450
▲ WH2142-W-2	0211L,R	0230	0410L,R	0450
WHRC2142ADA-T-2	0211L,R-2	0230-2	0688	0672
WHRC2142-T-2	0211L,R-2	0230-2	0688	0672
WHRC2142-W-2	0211L,R-2	0230-2	0688	0672

▲ **NOTE:** These are furnished as waste fittings with fitting supports and do not support the fixture (these fixtures are mounted to the wall or floor mounted and do not require a support).

NOTE: A suffix -2 after the figure number indicates a Type #2 Outlet connection coupling with flange bolts and Gasket.

NOTE: Whitehall numbers specified with various options or suffixes can affect the applicable Smith figure number shown in comparison guide. When suffix options are added, verify fixture support with Smith SE department.